

03/2020

Mod: ASD/FC

Production code: FCOMPACT (DIAM)

El exprimidor de naranjas automático más compacto, versátil y funcional del mercado. Adecuado para establecimientos en los que el espacio es un factor crítico pero al mismo tiempo quieran ofrecer servicio de calidad y de forma totalmente higiénica.

It is the most versatile, compact and functional automatic orange juicer that you could find in the market. It is suitable for establishments in which space is a critical point, but in which the owners want to offer a high quality orange juice in a hygienic way.

C'est le presse-fruits, de l'orange automatique plus flexible, compact et utilitaire que vous pourriez trouver dans le marché. C'est convenable pour établissements dans lesquels l'espace est un point critique, mais dans lequel les propriétaires veulent offrir un jus d'orange de haut qualité dans un chemin hygiénique.



ASD/FC



Datos Técnicos

■ Producción	10-12 frutas/min
■ Capacidad del alimentador	3 frutas
■ Diámetro de la fruta	Hasta 70 mm
■ Consumo	125 w
■ Voltaje	230 -110v/ 50-60 Hz
■ Seguridad	Sensores automáticos de apagado
■ Peso Neto	27 Kg
■ Dimensiones	29 L x 36 An x 72,5 Al cm

Technical Data

■ Production	10-12 fruits/min
■ Feeder capacity	3 fruits
■ Fruit diameter	Up to 70 mm
■ Consumption	125 w
■ Voltage	230 -110v/ 50-60 Hz
■ Security	Switching off automatic sensors
■ Net weight	27 Kg
■ Dimensions	29 L x 36 D x 72,5 H cm

Données Techniques

■ Production	10-12 fruits/min
■ Capacité du dispositif d'alimentation	3 fruits
■ Diamètre du fruit	Jusqu' à 70 mm
■ Consommation	125 w
■ Alimentation	230 -110v/ 50-60 Hz
■ Sécurité	Capteurs d'arrêt automatique
■ Poids net	27 Kg
■ Dimensions	29 L x 36 P x 72,5 H cm

Características Generales

■ Alimentación semi-automática
■ Exprimido por presión controlada
■ Fabricada en acero inoxidable
■ Fácil limpieza y manejo
■ Reducidas dimensiones

General Characteristics

■ Semi-automatic feeding
■ Controlled pressure squeezing
■ Manufactured in stainless steel
■ Easy cleaning and handling
■ Small dimensions

Caractéristiques Générales

■ Alimentation semi-automatique
■ Presser pour pression contrôlée
■ Fabriqué dans acier inoxydable
■ Nettoyer et manier facile
■ Petite dimensions

